Datenblatt

Temponox-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 1711

Artikel 811 624

sw
P

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

r N I Qo

Lange
Schlisselweite SW
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

7ec2152073b1046665bccd5e590c6dc84b65df10

35
1%
43 mm
69 mm
50 mm
243,3 ¢
248,64 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend
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